
A Chorus Line (HS Edition) Rehearsal Schedule

Monday 11-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Tuesday 12-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Wednesday 13-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Thursday 14-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM
Friday 15-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 

Monday 18-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Tuesday 19-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Wednesday 20-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Thursday 21-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM
Friday 22-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 

Monday 25-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Tuesday 26-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Wednesday 27-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 
Thursday 28-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM
Friday 29-Jan 3 PM - 6 PM 

Saturday 30-Jan Tech TBD
Sunday 31-Jan Performance 7:30 PM
Monday 1-Feb Performance 7:30 PM


